
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05227515 

Name of Company 

The Fairford Group Plc 

l/ te 
Kirankumar Mistry 
WM ProServ LLP 

The Old Mill 
9 Soar Lane 

Leicester 
LE3 5DE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 03 October 2008 

Signed Date 03 October 2008 

WM ProServ LLP ; 

The Old Mill For onesal Use 

9 Soar Lane Wwanew Section Post Room 

Leicester 

wenn | AUNTIE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow vorior2008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



* Rute 4 34-CVL 

T 

‘ 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

R 
Statement as to affairs of ECE) VED - 

8 OCT mpg 
The Fairford Group Plc 

on the 3 October 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

! Mr Balvinder Singh Bassi of 46 Alloa Road, Ilford, Essex, IG3 9SP 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked BSB1 are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a fuil, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 3 October 2008 the date of the resolution 
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Wholesale of 
electronic goods 

DIAMONDS 
SOLICITORS 

Sworn/affierrred at 

Buckhurst Hill FSS a ey 0728 

Tel 020 8559 0778 Fax. 

Date PMOb Joo 9X 40456 Buckhurst Hull ; 

Signatures Mane Ner- 

Before Me . RAN 

A Solicitor or Commissionerof Oaths or duly authorised officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner Is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 
crossings-out or other alterations In the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that It is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



The Fairford Group Plc 

“BSB1”" 

This ts the exhibit marked “BSB1" referred to in the Affidavit of Balvinder Singh Basst sworn before me on 

7™ October 2008 

eff _mes_n-Ronee 
S olicitor 



The Fairford Group Plc 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 October 2008 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated-to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures and Fittings 40,362 00 Uncertain 
Computer Equipment 3,914 00 NIL 
Book Debts 48,460 00 Uncertain 
Software Invoice 3,196,000 00 Uncertain 
Investments 200 00 Uncertain 
VAT Refund 10,628,602 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 49 02 49 02 
Cash tn Hand 2,700 00 2,700 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,749 02 

Signature Kec Date__ 7 | 1o/ 0% 



The Fairford Group Ple 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 October 2008 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,749 02 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,749 02 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of -0 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,749 02 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nit 
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,749 02 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,749.02 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 
Trade & Expense Creditors 174,017 80 
Director's Loan Account - Mr Bass 180,000.00 
Director's Loan Account - Mr Chamdal 100,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) (est) 20,000 00 
Amlan Metais Ltd - contingent lability Uncertain 

474,017 80 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (471,268 78) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (471,268 78) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 60,000 00 

60,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (531,268 78) 

Signature Llc’ Date_ 7 / kidk 



80 Z| 
800z 4890}90 
